301828

WARRANTY DEED TENANCY BY THE ENTIRETY	0401201131D
Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual) MAIL TO:	Doc#: 0401201131 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/12/2004 09:43 AM Pg: 1 of 3
Kevin M. McCarthy Attorney At Law 7903 W. 159 th St., Suite B Tinley Park, IL 60477	
James R. and Paula R. McDarmott 10133 S. Fairfield Ave.	
Chicago, IL 60655	RECORDER'S STAMP
THE GRANTOR(S) Marian McDermot, a widow, of the Village of Tinley Park County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable considerations in 'land paid, CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to James & Nic Dermott and Paula & McDermott,	
(GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 10133 S. Fairfield Ave	3. Others
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u> <u>County of Sook</u> . Illinois husband and wife, not as Joint Terrarts or as Tenants in Common, but as tenants by THE ENTIRETY, the following described real entate situated in the County of <u>Cook</u> , in the State of Illinois, to wit:	
See Exhibit A Legal Description attached hereto and make a part hereof.	
	0.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises as husband and wife, not as Joint Tenants or Tenants in Common but as Tenants by the Entirety forever.	
Permanent Index Number(s): 24-12-420-010	

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

(SEAL)

(SEAL)

day of De (AN

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss
County of Cook } ss.
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, CERTIFY THAT Marian McDermott, a widow
personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
Just 101 ME USES ADD DUPOCCO themas
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this 1/4 day of December
Jenny Math
My commission expires on 9-24 2006 Notary Public
OFFICIAL SEAL 3
EVIN M MCCARTHY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 09/24/06
Cook COUNTY- ILLINOIS TRANSFER
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Release & Waiver of Homestead Rights.
NAME AND ADDDEGG OF THE
Nevin M. McCarthy
7903 W. 159" St., Suite B REAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT
DATE.
Signature of Buyer, Seller or Representative
IIIIS CODVAVADAA muusik siiki ka
ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument: (55 ILC 3 5/1-5022).
STATE OF ILLINOIS REAL STATE CITY OF CHICAGO TRANSFER ATE STATE OF ILLINOIS
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX O090000 REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE O090000
PARTMENT OF PARTME
FP326650 FP326652
SUITE STATE OF ALLE
TRANSFER TAX
AH6.04 DO 16650 DO 16650
FP32666E CITY OF CHICAGO TRANSFER TAY
AN6.04 00698.00
BEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION AX # FP326650

0401201131D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 10 IN BLOCK 11 IN BEVERLY RIDGE BEING A SÚBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Dropperty of Cook County Clark's Office